Branch

Electrical Branch
Dnyaneshwar Borse
Shreeya Thakre,

Electronic Branch
Harshal Damdhar.
Shivani Avsthi.

Computer Branch
Aditya Sirsath
Meharajbee Shaikh.

Mechanical Branch
Hariom Masne.

Samiksha Shirbhate.

Civil Branch
Shlok Chauhan.
Sakshi Virgat.

Mob no.

9011274225
8767147360

7083507487
9130178094

9370538776
8010394934

9767778351
9699309358

7507389718
9529648680
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